TWC SUP summer race series - elapsed times

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Toronto Windsurfing Club

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Gender Board

Name

Dav Nemety Fekete
Ivan Dimic
Gander T.

Mike Feteke
Andree Gauthier

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Gender Board

Name

Graham Merry
Irina Anisimova
Susan Durst
Gabi Mew

Long Fleet

M M&M

M Bark Dominator
M Fanatic

M Starboard

F Bark racer

Short Fleet

M Starboard Surf-SUP
F JP Windsurf-SUP
F Tabou Windsurf-SUP
F Kona

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1
www.sailwave.com

12' 6"
14'
14'
14'

12' 6"

Length

12'
1 Ol 9“

Length Fleet

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Fleet

Short
Short
Short
Short

R1
18/7/12
6:13 PM
0:29:15
0:29:30
0:30:20
0:30:40
0:32:00

R1
18/7/12
6:13 PM
0:20:00
0:22:00
0:24:30
0:25:00



