TWC SUP summer race series - elapsed times Toronto Windsurfing Club

Long Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Name	Gender	Board	Length	Fleet	R1
						18/7/12
						6:13 PM
1st	Dav Nemety Fekete	M	M & M	12' 6"	Long	0:29:15
2nd	Ivan Dimic	M	Bark Dominator	14'	Long	0:29:30
3rd	Gander T.	M	Fanatic	14'	Long	0:30:20
4th	Mike Feteke	M	Starboard	14'	Long	0:30:40
5th	Andree Gauthier	F	Bark racer	12' 6"	Long	0:32:00

Short Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Name	Gender	Board	Length	Fleet	R1
						18/7/12
						6:13 PM
1st	Graham Merry	M	Starboard Surf-SUP	12'	Short	0:20:00
2nd	Irina Anisimova	F	JP Windsurf-SUP	10' 9"	Short	0:22:00
3rd	Susan Durst	F	Tabou Windsurf-SUP		Short	0:24:30
4th	Gabi Mew	F	Kona		Short	0:25:00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1 www.sailwave.com